Frauen - A-Pokal - Gruppe 1

Datum 26.08.17 - Samstag
Spielzeit 20 Minuten

13:14
13:58
14:42
15:26
16:10
16:32
16:54
17:16
17:38
18:00

Bredstedter TSV |
SG Oeversee/J.-W.
HSG Holstein-Kiel/Kronsh. II
Bredstedter TSV |
HSG Holstein-Kiel/Kronsh. II
SG Altona
Bredstedter TSV |
SG Oeversee/J.-W.
SG Altona

HSG Holstein-Kiel/Kronsh. Il

Tabelle:

. Bredstedter TSV |

. TuS Libeck 93

. HSG Holstein-Kiel/Kronsh. Il

. SG Altona

. SG Oeversee/J.-W.

neu

FA1

FA 2

FA 2

FA 3

FB 1

Startzeit: 13:14 Uhr
Halle 1, HNH Bredstedt

SG Altona

TuS Lubeck 93

SG Altona

SG Oeversee/J.-W.

TuS Lubeck 93

SG Oeversee/J.-W.

TuS Lubeck 93

HSG Holstein-Kiel/Kronsh. Il

TuS Lubeck 93

Bredstedter TSV |

weiter am 27.08. in:

Halle 1, HNH Bredstedt

Halle 2, BGS-Halle
Halle 2, BGS-Halle
Halle 3, Breklum

Halle 5, Lindholm
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